Order this document by MC33269/D
8
1
8
7
6
5
1

• Output Trimmed to 1.0% Tolerance
• No Minimum Load Requirement for Fixed Voltage Output Devices
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Operating
Temperature Range Package
MC33269D
T 40° 125°C
SOP–8
MC33269DT
T 40° 125°C
DPAK
MC33269ST
T 40° 125°C
SOT–223
MC33269T
T 40° 125°C
Insertion Mount
MC33269D–3.3
T 40° 125°C
SOP–8
MC33269DT–3.3
T 40° 125°C
DPAK
MC33269ST–3.3
T 40° 125°C
SOT–223
MC33269T–3.3
TJ = –40° to +125°C
Insertion Mount
MC33269D–5.0
TJ = –40° to +125°C